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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $78,731 35
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $69,875 19
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $69,600 29
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $51,120 11
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $45,684 5
Borosak, Bill Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $40,605 13
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $34,776 3
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $32,508 1
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $28,222 17
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $26,279 10
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $24,934 15
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $24,313 18
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $22,752 6
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $19,764 4
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $18,864 5
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $18,272 5
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $17,292 7
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $15,012 4
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $14,424 2
Lasman, Mark Lasman Enterprises, LLC $13,392 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $13,320 4
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $13,199 3
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $13,062 6
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $12,324 3
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $10,925 1
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $10,692 1
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $10,668 4
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Ahlbum, Donna M. Donna Ahlbum P.A. $9,876 5
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $9,720 2
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $9,684 2
Neese, Alan P. Neese Insurance Agency $8,328 1
Vandehei, Cameron R. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $8,220 4
DiCicco, Danyel DiCicco Insurance Agency $7,944 3
DiCicco, Frank DiCicco Insurance Agency $7,944 3
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $7,776 1
Heck, Douglas S. Heck Insurance Agency $7,776 1
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. DeSharnais Insurance Agency $7,512 1
Capital Trust Service, Inc. $7,452 1
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $7,440 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $7,212 3
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $7,080 1
Associated Financial Consultants, Inc. $6,612 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $6,396 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $6,060 2
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $6,060 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $5,796 3
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $5,644 5
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $5,604 2
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $5,388 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $5,088 1
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Hansen, Keith M.

Medicare Advantage Plan Services
Maisonet, Joseph
Professional Group Plans, Inc.
One Stop Shopping Ins. Agency Corp.
Siddique, Nayeem M.
Victorson, Gary L.

Zenith Marketing Group, LLC
Remoza, Inc.

Robayo, Juan D.

United Insurance Group Agency, Inc.
Eppy, Joseph

Fingeret, Benjamin W.

Persky, Jeffery A.

Graham, Carter

Greep, Stephen M.

Kirsch, Marlin

Diaz, Karen T.

James M. Gray, Inc.

Rushing, Robbie D.

AMAC Senior Resources Network
Nordstrom, Timothy W.
Wroblewski, Robert M.
Green, Laurie A.

Johnson, Jamie S.

Rubin, Alfred

Desouza and Co., Inc.
Donato, Anthony L.

Ottovegio, Xiomara

Schuler, James F.

USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC
Birchard, Natalie K.

Cowles, Kristopher J.

Harris, Scott

McGeoy, Jacob M.

Keizer, Joseph R.

Leavitt, Laurie A.

Sweeney, James A.

Landis, Mark S.

Lobdell, Deborah H.

Robbins, Todd M.

Sakharoff, Richard D.

Savage Financial Group, Inc.
Schauermann, Joshua

Barta, Francine

Maisonet, Marcie

Merritt, Dee

Shackelford, Edward L.

Irvin, Deloris

Claassen, Matthew J.

Rash, Richard S.

Hansen Insurance Agency

Maisonet Insurance Agency

Siddique Insurance Agency
Victorson Associates, Inc.

Robayo Insurance Agency

Eppy Insurance Agency
Fingeret Insurance Agency
Persky Insurance Agency
Shoreline Financial Group, Inc.
Greep Insurance Agency
Kirsch Insurance

Diaz Insurance Agency

Rushing Insurance Agency

Nordstrom Insurance Agency
Palm Cove Insurance Solutions
Green Insurance Agency
Johnson Insurance Agency
Rubin Insurance Agency

Donato Insurance Agency
Ottovegijo Insurance Agency
Consumer Group Services, Inc.

Birchard Insurance Agency
Cowles Insurance Agency
Harris Insurance Agency
Secure Benefits Alliance
Keizer Insurance Agency
Leavitt Insurance Agency
American Senior Benefits
Metro Insurance & Financial Services
Lobdell Insurance Agency
Robbins Insurance Agency
Security Benefits Group, Inc.

Schauermann Insurance Agency
Barta Insurance Agency
Maisonet Insurance Agency
Merritt Insurance Agency

The Assurance Group, Inc.

Irvin Insurance Agency

Medigap Seminars

Rash Insurance Agency

$4,956
$4,956
$4,392
$4,228
$4,176
$4,176
$4,176
$4,176
$3,888
$3,792
$3,792
$3,660
$3,660
$3,564
$3,552
$3,540
$3,504
$3,480
$3,396
$3,360
$3,348
$3,300
$3,259
$3,240
$3,240
$3,240
$3,100
$3,072
$3,072
$3,072
$3,036
$3,034
$3,012
$3,012
$2,988
$2,880
$2,880
$2,880
$2,820
$2,820
$2,724
$2,724
$2,724
$2,652
$2,640
$2,604
$2,604
$2,604
$2,579
$2,556
$2,508
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FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life July 18, 2021

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $32,508 Savage, Gina $30,540

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Lasman, David $17,916

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Lasman, Mark $13,392 Kalam, Mhd N. $10,925
Ahlbum, Tim $12,588 Friedman, Michael D. $10,692
Cancio, Maria $11,700

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Sachs, Kerry $8,736 Mankamyer, Mary $6,396
Neese, Arriana A. $8,328 Jaffe, Joseph A. $6,060
Heck, Douglas S. $7,776 Schwartz, Scott J. $6,060
DeSharnais, Roland E. Jr. $7,512 O'Sullivan, Dylan $5,856
Worrell, Michael D. $7,488 Mangini, Nicholas L. $5,531
Ray, Natalie $7,452 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $5,400
Newcombe, Michael G. $7,440 Kingsley, Beverly J. $5,388
Stevens, Ray $7,368 Lucas, Cody $5,352
Bick, Mario $7,080 Chard, Dani L. $5,292
Pate, Joseph $7,044 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $5,088
Petri, Jane E. $6,684 Ripoll, Glenn A. $5,028
Jacobs, Douglas M. $6,612 Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $5,004
Mondshein, Logan $6,612

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Hansen, Keith M. $4,956 Hirsch, Susan J. $3,240
Mangini, Rosemary $4,848 Johnson, Jamie S. $3,240
Malooley, Michele A. $4,632 Rubin, Alfred $3,240
Abbatiello, Vincent $4,608 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $3,180
Casella, Carole J. $4,224 DeSouza, Derek A. $3,100
Henning, Sonny A. $4,176 Donato, Anthony L. $3,072
Rivera, Russell D. $4,176 Eserman, Clifton W. $3,072
Siddique, Nayeem M. $4,176 Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,072
King, Sarah M. $4,092 Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,072
Campana, Diana M. $4,080 Preuss, Diane J. $3,072
Chapman, Kevin $3,768 Webb, Carlyle $3,072
Fingeret, Benjamin W. $3,660 Harris, Ryan J. $3,012
Slovitt, Edwin J. $3,660 Brown, Scott B. $2,988
Persky, Jeffrey A. $3,564 DiCicco, Frank $2,988
Bernuy, Walter $3,552 Hawkins, Deborah A. $2,988
Greep, Stephen M. $3,540 Johnson, Chris $2,988
Kasen, Richard M. $3,540 Tally, Marshall D. $2,988
Saiz, Mary $3,540 Stevens, Sandra K. $2,928
Kirsch, Marlin $3,504 Klein, Sylvia $2,916
Diaz, Karen T. $3,480 Giles, Gregory C. $2,880
Wilhite, Kelly $3,444 Keizer, Joseph R. $2,880
Olson, Landon $3,396 Leavitt, Laurie A. $2,880
Casey, Jason C. $3,360 Ahlbum, Donna M. $2,820
Gumora, Helene $3,344 Benedeti-Zum Tobel, Giovanna $2,820
Elfrink, Priscilla $3,324 Collier, David Jr. $2,820
Maisto, Stephen $3,312 Jennings, Christopher G. $2,820
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,300 Kahn, Peter S. $2,820
Upthegrove, Gerald $3,264 Levin, Shaun M. $2,820
Green, Laurie A. $3,240 Malley, Jeffrey K. $2,820
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Mallon, Thomas $2,820 Mostoller, Ryan G. $2,652
Simon, Julie $2,820 Barta, Francine $2,640
Holzman, Robert $2,724 Brown, Christopher $2,604
Orlandi, Samuel A. $2,724 Merritt, Dee $2,604
Silbernik, Martin $2,724 Payant, Thomas A. $2,604
Barrett, Brian $2,652 Regan, Stephanie $2,604
Bischoff, Bonnie $2,652 Irvin, Deloris $2,579
Bornstein, Barbara A. $2,652 Claassen, Matthew J. $2,556
Bowes, Rick $2,652 Peltz, Jesse S. $2,517
Freytes, Amanda J. $2,652 Rash, Richard S. $2,508

Johnson, Devin P. $2,652 Karam, Teresa $2,506



